
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2095
ANSWERED ON:22.07.2004
CONSTRUCTION OF ROB IN PUNJAB
Ajnala Dr. Rattan Singh

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the details of the status of each Railway overbridge under construction/under survey in various parts of Punjab as on date; 

(b) whether the construction work of each bridge is going on as per schedule; 

(c) if not, the reasons therefor; and 

(d) the time by which all the above works are likely to be completed?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI R. VELU) 

(a) : A Statement containing details of cost sharing works sanctioned in the State of Punjab is attached. 

(b) to (d): Railway constructs bridge proper i.e. Bridge over the track and approaches by State Government.Railway has taken up its
portion of work as per approved plan and it will complete its portion of work alongwith approaches by State Govt. 
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